78 2025 Product Guide
ESP LONGWAVE RADIANT CASSETTES
Radiant heater
What is a Longwave Radiant Cassette?
A discrete energy efficient heater used to space heat large commercial premises
with high ceilings such as sports halls, village halls and showrooms. Cassettes
provide radiant comfort heat with no noise, draught or light output.
Key Features

lower.
1.2kW
1.8/2.4kW
3.0/3.6kW
79Contact us for expert advice and a free design – 01293 547 361
Delivered Next
Day As Standard
Purchase From
Electrical Wholesaler Longwave Radiant Cassettes
Technical
Model kW Volts
Dimensions (mm)
Recommended Mounting Height
(m) Weight (kg)
H W D Min Max
ESP2-12 1.2 230 60 1550 150 3.0 4.0 5.8
ESP2-18 1.8 230 60 1550 250 3.5 6.0 9.9
ESP2-24 2.4 230 60 1550 250 3.5 6.0 9.9
ESP2-30 3.0 230/400 60 1550 350 3.5 8.0 13.9
ESP2-36 3.6 230/400 60 1550 350 3.5 8.0 13.9
Accessories
Model Description Details
RT16 Programmable thermostat 16A Page 116
RT26 Programmable thermostat 26A Page 117